Maharaja Suraj

C4 Janakpuri, New Delhi
Academic calendar (January 2026 - Jun

mal Institute of Technology

e 2026)

S. Dept./Cell
No Event StartﬁDate Day Responsible
. ) 16.01.2026 - | Fridayto
1 | Commencement of New Academic sessmrl 21.05.2026 Thursday |~
January 2026 .
2 T Online Mock Placement Drive of 6" Sem 24.01.2026 Saturday od Qs
j CSE(2S) by 8" Sem CSE(2S) ) B ) - | CsB 27 Shift
3 | Online Mock Placement Drive of 6™ Sem 25.01.2026 Sunday od Shift
CSE(2S) by 8" Sem CSE(2S) : CSE2"S
4| \sS Camp (6 days camp) 27012026 | Tuesday | NSS/PRAKRITI
> Seminar on “Study Abroad opportunities” 28.01.2026 Wednesday | \fsC-MSIT
6 Industnal visit 30.01.2026 Fl‘lday 1T 2nd Shiﬁ
7 Seminar on Latest Technology(Third year) 30.01.2026 Friday CSE 1% Shift
_ ~ February 2026
8 Seminar 5.02.2026 Thursday IT 2 Shift
9 Expert Talk for ECE students 6.02.2026 Friday ECE 1% Shift
10| o minar on Higher studies(Third Year) 11022026 | Wednesday | cqE 1+ Shift
7 11.02.2026 to ;Nednesday :
Robo Maze and Robo
1) Soccer Competition 12.02.2026 to Thursday | E Yantra
\ = Bug Bounty, Hackavensis 12.02.2026 Thursday Geek Room
' 12.02.2026 to | Thursday to
13| ENVA-26 13.02.2026 Friday NSS
‘— 1] codovista 13022026 |Fridy | gpsc
r 15! Industrial Visit 17.02.2026 Tuesday EEE
\ 16| rechnical talk on “Al and LLM” 18.02.2026 Wednesday | y1gc.MSIT
18.02.2 )
r 17| NBA Seminar (IT-1, 2" Year) 026 | Wednesday | y7 yu siift

-
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18| Tdeathon stage 1 18022026 | Wednesday | g
19| Seminar for Students and Faculty 18.02.2026 Wednesday | gCE 1 Shift
20 Seminar 25.02.2025 Wednesday IT 2™ Shift
2 (GEE Semivar 26022026 | Thursday | EEE Cell
22| Expert talk 26002026 | Thussday | ¢
23 Expect lecture/talk for students 27.02.2026 Friday ECE 2" Shift
24| National Conference(NCRTCES 2026 27022026 | Friday CSE
25| National Conference(NCRTCES 2026) 28022026 | Saturday | csp
B March 2026 _
26 2.03.2026 to Mf)nday to s
FDP on a latest technology 6.03.2026 Friday CSE 2™ Shift
27| Alumni Meet | 6.03.2026 | Friday IT 2" Shift
28| Placement Bytes :7'03'2026 Saturday Alumni Cell
2| Industrial Visit ECE -II 4th sem 7032026 | Satwrday | R 1% Shift
30| IICell Seminar 10.03.2026 Tuesday 1II Cell
31| [EEE Event 10032026 | Tuesday | gEE Cell
32| Seminar, 2 Year 10032026 | Tuesday |17 1 gpify
33| Blood Donation Camp 10.03.2026 | Tuesday | Ngg/PRAKRITI
34| Seminar on latest technology 11032026 | Wednesday | cgp oot gpify
35| Quizl 11.03.2026 Wednesday 1Ic
36| Seminar 11.03.2026 Wednesday IT-2" Shift
37| Industrial visit 11.03.2026 | Wednesday | ogp 1 shift
38| Expert Lecture 11,03.2026 Wednesday | ppp
39 :Industrial Visit- ECE 3 Year 13.03.2026 Friday ECE 1* Shift
40| Expert Lecture 14.03.2026 Saturday i\l\%ﬂicd Sciences
41| NBA Seminar, (IT-3,2% Year) 16032026 | Monday | 7 ywpit
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42| Tdeathon/Hackathon 17032026 | Tuesday | MsC-MSIT

43| Seminar (Options of Degree Data), 2" Year 18.03.2026 Wednesday | 1M

44| Tdeathon stage 2 18.03.2026 Wednesday | (¢

45| Industrial Visit 18.03.2026 Wednesc.lay EEE

46| NBA Seminar, (IT-2,2™ Year) 19.032026 | Thursday | 1T 1% Shift

47| Expect lecture/talk for students 20.03.2026 Friday ECE 2™ Shift

48| Expert Talk for ECE students 20032026 | Friday ECE 1* Shift

49| IEEE S;minar on Membership Developmen{ 25.03.2026 Wednesday IEEF, Cell

50| Webinar on latest topic 27032026 | Friday CSE 2™ Shift
" 51| NBA Seminar (3% Year) : 27032026 | Friday IT 1% Shift

] : April 2026 R

52| Industrial visit 1.04.2026 . Wednesday | gcg 20 Shift

53| Expert session 2.04.2026 Thursday c

sa| Industrial Visit ECE -1 4th sem ) 2.04.2026 Thusday | gCE 1% Shift

55| Mock Placement 4.04.2026 Saturday IT 2“":Shjft

56| IEBE Panel Discussion on WIE 6.04.2026 Monday | [ggE Cell

57| Expect lecture/talk for students 6.042026 | Monday | gCR o™ shift

58| Mock Interview for third Year 6.04.2026 Monday CSE 1* Shift

59| Expert Lecture j : 7042026 | Tuesday |7 1 shif

60| Debate Competition T [7042026 | Tuesday | NS/PRAKRITI

61| Quiz2 8.04.2026 Wednesday 1c

62| Seminar/Expert Lecture 042026 Wednesday | ggg

63| Webinar 9.04.2026 Thursday IT 1% Shift

64| Workshop b 10,04.2026 Friday IT 1 Shift

65| IPR Expert talk 10042026 | Friday | 1pp Col/ECE-M

66| IEEE Seminar on GSOC 16042026 | Thursday | g cell
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17.04.2026 Friday Applied Sciences,
68| Expert Lecture o Shift
20.04.2026 to | Monday to
69| FDP 24042026 | Friday IT 2 Shift
) 70| Quiz3 23.04.2025 Thursday 1c
71| IEEE Event on Coding 24042026 | Friday IEEE Cell
i} _ May 2026 ) : NN
72| Cloth donation Drive 5.05.2026 Tuesday | NSS/PRAKRITI
73| IEEE Event 8.05.2026 Friday IEEE Cell
74| IEEE WIE Star Program 15052026 | Friday TEEE Cell
= = —/—/
25.05.2026 to | Monday to
75| FDP 30052026 | Saturday | 1T 1% Shift
 June 2026 i _
76| FDP 1.06.2026 Monday ECE 2% Shift
Exam Schedule and Summer Vacations : ~
S.No | Event i . From Date | Day To date Day
1 | Session Duration _ 16.01.2026 | Friday 21.05.2026 | Thursday
2 Anugoonj j X 11.02.2026 Wednesday | 13.02.2026 Friday
3 Preparatory leave & End Term Examinations | 22.05.2026 Friday 18.06.2026 Thursday
4 | Summer vacation 19.06.2026 Friday 16.07.2026 | Thursday
List of Holidays ) _
S No | Holiday Description Day
1 [26.01.2026 | Republic Day Monday
2 (04032026 |  Holi Wednesday
3 [21.03.2026 |  1d-ul Fitr Saturday
7 | 26.03.2026 | Ram Navami Thursday
5 [ 31,03,2026 | Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday
6 |03.042026 | Good Friday Friday
7 | 01,05.2026 | Buddha Purnima Friday
8 |27.05.2026 Id-ul Zuha Wednesday
9 | 26.06.2026 Muharram Priday
Director MSIT
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